Sportgewehr Bezirksliga 2022

Ergebnisliste nach 2. Wettkampf

Rang Verein
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14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.

24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
20.
30.
31.
32.
33.

35.
36.
37.
38.
39.

SGes Kiinzelsau 1

SV Grofaltdorf-Vellberg 2

SV Oberfischach 2
SV Grindelhardt 2
SV Beimbach 2
SV Michelfeld 1
SV Igersheim 1
SGi Ailringen 3
SV Geilkelhardt 1
SV Westheim 1

Name

Konzmann, Chris
Heink, Roland
Kaiser, Stephan
Belz, Bjorn

Klenk, Soren

Piehler, Manfred
Keller, Johannes
Kauffmann, Horst
Schupp, Glnter
Schnerr, Marcel
Lang, Wolfgang
Konig, Tobias
Redling, Peter
Wolpert, Sven

Brau, Jens
Schaffner, Gerhard
Koch, Daniel

Gette, Andreas
Klupik, Andreas
Gotzelmann, Joachim
Gregor, Jurgen
Krockenberger, Ulrich
Ruff, Thomas

Ebert, Steffen
Salomon, Hans Michael
Opitz, Hartmut
Dietrich, Matthias
Hafele, Armin
Hardes, Rene
Jacobs, Rainer
Most, Jirgen

Reuss, Roman

Zorn, Michael
Naerum, Marie-Luise
Geier, Marius
Schnecke, Miriam
Hofmann, Peter
Munz, Walter

Model, Max

Schnitt

759,5
744
725
715
712

708,5
699

690,5

678,5

657,5

Schnitt

262
258,5
253
252,5
250
249,5
2475
2445
2425
242
238,5
238
238
237
236,5
235,5
234,5
232
231
230,5
229,5
228,5
228,5
226
220,5
220
216
210
205
199
197,5
255
246
246
242
237
229
224
220

WK1

747
752
720
714
726
717
695
677
669
637

WK1

261
259
243
248
254
245
253
253
244
241
236
236
244
232
240
220
246
245
227
216
235
226
232
232
225
231
204
206
220
189
188
X
X
246

237
229
224

WK 2

772
736
730
716
698
700
703
704
688
678

WK 2

263
258
263
257
246
254
242
236
241
243
241
240
232
242
233
251
223
219
235
245
224
231
225
220
216
209
228
214
190
209
207
255
246
X
242
X
X
X
220

WK'3

WK'3

WK 4

WK 4

WK'5

WK'5

WK 6

WK 6

Gesamt

1519
1488
1450
1430
1424
1417
1398
1381
1357
1315

Gesamt

524
517
506
505
500
499
495
489
485
484
477
476
476
474
473
471
469
464
462
461
459
457
457
452
441
440
432
420
410
398
395
255
246
246
242
237
229
224
220



40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.

Model, Matthias
Hertlein, Klaus
WaldbiRer, Jirgen
Natly, Gerhardt
Kapplinger, Kurt
Horvath, Thomas
Trautwein, Michael
Kauffmann, Eileen
Schwarz, Michael
Trumpp, Karl

Bay, Volker
Franke, Christian

ENDE

217
215
211
202
142
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#DIV/0!
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#DIV/0O!
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#DIV/0O!
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